PIDN

027-30-00-141.00
027-30-04-041.00
027-40-10-024.00
027-40-11-021.01
040-20-00-015.00
041-10-01-011.00
041-10-04-028.00
041-10-06-027.00
041-10-08-013.01
041-10-08-022.00
041-10-08-022.01
041-10-08-026.00
041-10-08-027.00
041-20-00-089.02
041-20-00-188.09
041-40-00-031.08
042-10-01-002.00
042-10-03-001.00
042-10-03-012.00
042-20-00-001.04
042-20-00-076.00
042-40-00-049.00
042-40-00-080.00
043-00-00-027.00
043-00-01-026.03
043-20-02-010.00

842-10-00-013.08
842-10-00-013.34
842-10-00-013.66

2122910
2122920
2122930
2122940
2122950
2312410
2418300
2510970
2511080
2513650
2519510
2520250
2520780
2521800
2521810
2525630
2527430

Name

CANNON MARY M

FIELD LINDA L & ELIZABETH

DEATON JAMES &
WOODYHL&ETAL

END OF LINE PROPERTIES LLC

REISING MARY PATRICIA

MARTIN SHELBY & ANNA

NOWLAND CLARK C

RIEDINGER FRED & VIVIAN ET AL
TERLAU WILLIAM T

TERLAU WILLIAM T

SMITH ETHAN & JONES MORGAN
EQUITY TRUST COMPANY TRUSTEE
WIMMER COLLEEN

HINES RODNEY & PRICE GINA

NAGLE DANNY & JOSEPH ROBERT
PENNINGTON-WOLFE MARY

SACOR GREELEY MAKEYNI ORTIZ
PABLO ESDRAS NAPOLEON PUAC &
ROBERTS JOANN BIRKELUND &
NATIONAL RETAIL PROPERTIES LP
MAHONEY CONNIE N

ADICK MARY

DECKER KEITH ALAN

THREE COWBOYS HOLDINGS Il LLC
ADNAN SYED TALHA

HUNTINGTON TECHNOLOGY FINANCE
HUNTINGTON TECHNOLOGY FINANCE
HUNTINGTON TECHNOLOGY FINANCE
HUNTINGTON TECHNOLOGY FINANCE
HUNTINGTON TECHNOLOGY FINANCE
ALLEMAN KEVIN J LLC

FRISCHS RESTAURANTS INC

INA TOWING NETWORK LLC

LEAF CAPITAL FUNDING LLC

BITCOIN DEPOT OPERATING LLC
GUTHRIE'S

HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK
INFINITI FINANCIAL SERVICES

LEAF CAPITAL FUNDING LLC

LEAF CAPITAL FUNDING LLC
RESTAINO CHIROPRACTIC

THREE COWBOYS HOLDINGS II LLC

SJ PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC

U S BANK TRUST NATIONAL ASSN

ELY BETH A

Total Of Charges
1,034.90
962.17
1,062.36
2,458.08
2,937.24
2,395.36
1,987.20
1,119.54
1,722.84
104.05
842.01
966.75
862.78
3,766.61
917.87
364.38
975.39
53.86
53.86
1,888.61
4,773.03
608.73
24.48
946.52
3,720.51
346.44
240.39
252.74
244.21
24421
260.06
201.21
1,432.89
2,875.72
21.47
8.65
267.66
63.49
242.57
19.20
578.52
27.65
237.10
391.38
201.99
17.14

Export Summary Data

Account
4631
5428200
9177
6530700
4655
9223
5878900
9319
9348
6372625
9356
9362

9665
5979050
10303
10355
10362

10432
10508
10530
10550

10620

Location Address

1709 FT HENRY DR 41011

426 MORRISRD 41011

59 MORRIS PL 41011

99 MORRISRD 41011

1840-42 ASHWOOD CIR 41011
319 REDWOOD DR 41011

34 SUNNYSIDE AVE 41011
1637-39 PARKRD 41011
1400-A VIDOT CT 41011

1428 VIDOT CT 41011
1428-AVIDOT CT 41011

1413 SLEEPY HOLLOW RD 41011
1411 SLEEPY HOLLOW RD 41011
16 HOWARD RD 41011

1582 STANTHONY CIR 41011
1070 EMERY DR 41011

1603 CUMBERLAND AVE 41011
1702 VALLEY DR 41017

1709 VALLEY DR 41017

3447 REEVES DR 41017

494 ORPHANAGE RD 41017
2017 LAKEVIEW DR 41017
3291 MADISON PK 41017
410-412 ORPHANAGE RD 41017
1965 HIGHLAND PK 41011

848 PINEHURST DR 41017
1009 EATON DR

1045 EATON DR

20 KYLES LN

494 ORPHANAGE RD

FT WRIGHT

1881 DIXIE HWY

494 ORPHANAGE RD

1975 DIXIE HWY

1987 DIXIE HWY

3420 VALLEYPLAZA PKWY

1965 HIGHLAND PK

1804 DIXIE HWY

1945 DIXIE HWY

1717 DIXIE HWY

945 HELEN RUTH DR

1671 PARK RD

1965 HIGHLAND PK

556-204 CLOVERFIELD LN 41011
556-14 CLOVERFIELD LN 41011
556-46 CLOVERFIELD LN 41011

Mailing Address

1709 FT HENRY DR FT WRIGHT KY 41011-1830

426 MORRIS RD FT WRIGHT KY 41011-1840

59 MORRIS PL FT WRIGHT KY 41011-2733

BETTY W SALLEE 10815 CHARISMATIC LN UNION KY 41091-8048
1842 ASHWOOD CIR FT WRIGHT KY 41011-2602

319 REDWOOD DR FT WRIGHT KY 41011-2759

ANNA MEYERS 1135 AUDUBON RD COVINGTON KY 41011-1901
1637 PARK RD FT WRIGHT KY 41011-2739

1315 SLEEPY HOLLOW RD PARK HILLS KY 41011-2707

THOMAS TERLAU 1428 VIDOT CT FT WRIGHT KY 41011-2717
1428 VIDOT CT FT WRIGHT KY 41011-2717

1413 SLEEPY HOLLOW RD FT WRIGHT KY 41011-2712

1428 VIDOT CT FT WRIGHT KY 41011-2717

16 HOWARD RD FT WRIGHT KY 41011-2732

1582 ST ANTHONY CIR FT WRIGHT KY 41011-3757

1070 EMERY DR FT WRIGHT KY 41011-4006

1603 CUMBERLAND AVE FT WRIGHT KY 41011-3715

597 DEWDROP CIR UNIT E CINCINNATI OH 45240-5525

1115 MCPHERSON AVE CINCINNATI OH 45205-1846

3447 REEVES DR FT WRIGHT KY 41017-9436

MS INGRID IRVIN 450 S ORANGE AVE STE 900 ORLANDO FL 32801-3339
2017 LAKEVIEW DR FT WRIGHT KY 41017-9688

NO KNOWN ADDRESS ALEXANDRIA KY 00000-0000

9128 SUSIE DR FLORENCE KY 41042-8791

PO BOX 487 INDEPENDENCE KY 41051-0487

848 PINEHURST DR FT WRIGHT KY 41017-9642

2285 FRANKLIN RD BLOOMFIELD HILL MI 48302-0364

2285 FRANKLIN RD BLOOMFIELD HILL MI 48302-0364

2285 FRANKLIN RD BLOOMFIELD HILL MI 48302-0364

2285 FRANKLIN RD BLOOMFIELD HILL MI 48302-0364

2285 FRANKLIN RD BLOOMFIELD HILL MI 48302-0364

1881 DIXIE HWY STE 100 FT WRIGHT KY 41011-2665

2800 GILBERT AVE CINCINNATI OH 45206-1206

1975 DIXIE HWY FT WRIGHT KY 41011-2607

2005 MARKET STREET FL 14 PHILADELPHIA PA 19103-7009
3343 PEACHTREE RD NE SUITE 750 ATLANTA GA 30326-1429
CNC I LLC PO BOX 487 INDEPENDENCE KY 41051-0487

41 S HIGH ST HC0910 COLUMBUS OH 43215-3406

NISSAN MOTOR ACCEPTANCE PO BOX 22059 ATTN SIGNS NASHVILLE TN 37202-2059
2005 MARKET STREET FL 14 PHILADELPHIA PA 19103-7009
2005 MARKET STREET FL 14 PHILADELPHIA PA 19103-7009

DR JOHN G RESTAINO 2025 DIXIE HWY #2 FT MITCHELL KY 41011-2609
PO BOX 487 INDEPENDENCE KY 41051-0487

PO BOX 176476 COVINGTON KY 41017-6476

939 W NORTH AVE STE 680 CHICAGO IL 60642-7138

580 CLOVERFIELD LN UNIT 104 FT WRIGHT KY 41011-5141



