

Export Summary Data

PIDN	Name	Total Of Charges	Account	Location Address	Mailing Address
027-30-00-141.00	CANNON MARY M	1,034.90	4631	1709 FT HENRY DR 41011	1709 FT HENRY DR FT WRIGHT KY 41011-1830
027-30-04-041.00	FIELD LINDA L & ELIZABETH	962.17	5428200	426 MORRIS RD 41011	426 MORRIS RD FT WRIGHT KY 41011-1840
027-40-10-024.00	DEATON JAMES &	1,062.36	9177	59 MORRIS PL 41011	59 MORRIS PL FT WRIGHT KY 41011-2733
027-40-11-021.01	WOODY H L & ET AL	2,458.08	6530700	99 MORRIS RD 41011	BETTY W SALLEE 10815 CHARISMATIC LN UNION KY 41091-8048
040-20-00-015.00	END OF LINE PROPERTIES LLC	2,937.24	4655	1840-42 ASHWOOD CIR 41011	1842 ASHWOOD CIR FT WRIGHT KY 41011-2602
041-10-01-011.00	REISING MARY PATRICIA	2,395.36	9223	319 REDWOOD DR 41011	319 REDWOOD DR FT WRIGHT KY 41011-2759
041-10-04-028.00	MARTIN SHELBY & ANNA	1,987.20	5878900	34 SUNNYSIDE AVE 41011	ANNA MEYERS 1135 AUDUBON RD COVINGTON KY 41011-1901
041-10-06-027.00	NOWLAND CLARK C	1,119.54	9319	1637-39 PARK RD 41011	1637 PARK RD FT WRIGHT KY 41011-2739
041-10-08-013.01	RIEDINGER FRED & VIVIAN ET AL	1,722.84	9348	1400-A VIDOT CT 41011	1315 SLEEPY HOLLOW RD PARK HILLS KY 41011-2707
041-10-08-022.00	TERLAU WILLIAM T	104.05	6372625	1428 VIDOT CT 41011	THOMAS TERLAU 1428 VIDOT CT FT WRIGHT KY 41011-2717
041-10-08-022.01	TERLAU WILLIAM T	842.01	9356	1428-A VIDOT CT 41011	1428 VIDOT CT FT WRIGHT KY 41011-2717
041-10-08-026.00	SMITH ETHAN & JONES MORGAN	966.75	9362	1413 SLEEPY HOLLOW RD 41011	1413 SLEEPY HOLLOW RD FT WRIGHT KY 41011-2712
041-10-08-027.00	EQUITY TRUST COMPANY TRUSTEE	862.78		1411 SLEEPY HOLLOW RD 41011	1428 VIDOT CT FT WRIGHT KY 41011-2717
041-20-00-089.02	WIMMER COLLEEN	3,766.61		16 HOWARD RD 41011	16 HOWARD RD FT WRIGHT KY 41011-2732
041-20-00-188.09	HINES RODNEY & PRICE GINA	917.87	9665	1582 ST ANTHONY CIR 41011	1582 ST ANTHONY CIR FT WRIGHT KY 41011-3757
041-40-00-031.08	NAGLE DANNY & JOSEPH ROBERT	364.38	5979050	1070 EMERY DR 41011	1070 EMERY DR FT WRIGHT KY 41011-4006
042-10-01-002.00	PENNINGTON-WOLFE MARY	975.39	10303	1603 CUMBERLAND AVE 41011	1603 CUMBERLAND AVE FT WRIGHT KY 41011-3715
042-10-03-001.00	SACOR GREELEY MAKEYNI ORTIZ	53.86	10355	1702 VALLEY DR 41017	597 DEWDROP CIR UNIT E CINCINNATI OH 45240-5525
042-10-03-012.00	PABLO ESDRAS NAPOLEON PUAC &	53.86	10362	1709 VALLEY DR 41017	1115 MCPHERSON AVE CINCINNATI OH 45205-1846
042-20-00-001.04	ROBERTS JOANN BIRKELUND &	1,888.61		3447 REEVES DR 41017	3447 REEVES DR FT WRIGHT KY 41017-9436
042-20-00-076.00	NATIONAL RETAIL PROPERTIES LP	4,773.03	10432	494 ORPHANAGE RD 41017	MS INGRID IRVIN 450 S ORANGE AVE STE 900 ORLANDO FL 32801-3339
042-40-00-049.00	MAHONEY CONNIE N	608.73	10508	2017 LAKEVIEW DR 41017	2017 LAKEVIEW DR FT WRIGHT KY 41017-9688
042-40-00-080.00	ADICK MARY	24.48	10530	3291 MADISON PK 41017	NO KNOWN ADDRESS ALEXANDRIA KY 00000-0000
043-00-00-027.00	DECKER KEITH ALAN	946.52	10550	410-412 ORPHANAGE RD 41017	9128 SUSIE DR FLORENCE KY 41042-8791
043-00-01-026.03	THREE COWBOYS HOLDINGS II LLC	3,720.51		1965 HIGHLAND PK 41011	PO BOX 487 INDEPENDENCE KY 41051-0487
043-20-02-010.00	ADNAN SYED TALHA	346.44		848 PINEHURST DR 41017	848 PINEHURST DR FT WRIGHT KY 41017-9642
	2122910 HUNTINGTON TECHNOLOGY FINANCE	240.39		1009 EATON DR	2285 FRANKLIN RD BLOOMFIELD HILL MI 48302-0364
	2122920 HUNTINGTON TECHNOLOGY FINANCE	252.74		1045 EATON DR	2285 FRANKLIN RD BLOOMFIELD HILL MI 48302-0364
	2122930 HUNTINGTON TECHNOLOGY FINANCE	244.21		20 KYLES LN	2285 FRANKLIN RD BLOOMFIELD HILL MI 48302-0364
	2122940 HUNTINGTON TECHNOLOGY FINANCE	244.21		494 ORPHANAGE RD	2285 FRANKLIN RD BLOOMFIELD HILL MI 48302-0364
	2122950 HUNTINGTON TECHNOLOGY FINANCE	260.06		FT WRIGHT	2285 FRANKLIN RD BLOOMFIELD HILL MI 48302-0364
	2312410 ALLEMAN KEVIN J LLC	201.21		1881 DIXIE HWY	1881 DIXIE HWY STE 100 FT WRIGHT KY 41011-2665
	2418300 FRISCHS RESTAURANTS INC	1,432.89		494 ORPHANAGE RD	2800 GILBERT AVE CINCINNATI OH 45206-1206
	2510970 INA TOWING NETWORK LLC	2,875.72		1975 DIXIE HWY	1975 DIXIE HWY FT WRIGHT KY 41011-2607
	2511080 LEAF CAPITAL FUNDING LLC	21.47		1987 DIXIE HWY	2005 MARKET STREET FL 14 PHILADELPHIA PA 19103-7009
	2513650 BITCOIN DEPOT OPERATING LLC	8.65		3420 VALLEYPLAZA PKWY	3343 PEACHTREE RD NE SUITE 750 ATLANTA GA 30326-1429
	2519510 GUTHRIE'S	267.66		1965 HIGHLAND PK	CNC I LLC PO BOX 487 INDEPENDENCE KY 41051-0487
	2520250 HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK	63.49		1804 DIXIE HWY	41 S HIGH ST HC0910 COLUMBUS OH 43215-3406
	2520780 INFINITI FINANCIAL SERVICES	242.57		1945 DIXIE HWY	NISSAN MOTOR ACCEPTANCE PO BOX 22059 ATTN SIGNS NASHVILLE TN 37202-2059
	2521800 LEAF CAPITAL FUNDING LLC	19.20		1717 DIXIE HWY	2005 MARKET STREET FL 14 PHILADELPHIA PA 19103-7009
	2521810 LEAF CAPITAL FUNDING LLC	578.52		945 HELEN RUTH DR	2005 MARKET STREET FL 14 PHILADELPHIA PA 19103-7009
	2525630 RESTAINO CHIROPRACTIC	27.65		1671 PARK RD	DR JOHN G RESTAINO 2025 DIXIE HWY #2 FT MITCHELL KY 41011-2609
	2527430 THREE COWBOYS HOLDINGS II LLC	237.10		1965 HIGHLAND PK	PO BOX 487 INDEPENDENCE KY 41051-0487
842-10-00-013.08	SJ PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC	391.38	10620	556-204 CLOVERFIELD LN 41011	PO BOX 176476 COVINGTON KY 41017-6476
842-10-00-013.34	U S BANK TRUST NATIONAL ASSN	201.99		556-14 CLOVERFIELD LN 41011	939 W NORTH AVE STE 680 CHICAGO IL 60642-7138
842-10-00-013.66	ELY BETH A	17.14		556-46 CLOVERFIELD LN 41011	580 CLOVERFIELD LN UNIT 104 FT WRIGHT KY 41011-5141